
Capital City Cup 2023 - Coaches Contact Information 2/21/2023 - 10:22 AM

School Head Coach Name Cell # Email

A.C. Flora David Schroer 843-283-6365 davidaschroer@gmail.com

Aiken Roger Carpenter 803-443-8048 rcarpenter@acpsd.net

Blythewood Robby Setzler 803-331-0348 rsetzler@richland2.org

Buford BJ Griffin 803-246-2237 tke335@yahoo.com

Camden Jerry Jones 803-729-0262 jerryjones3721@yahoo.com

Carolina Forest Gene Dougherty 843-655-2371 edougherty@horrycountyschools.net

Chapin Bob Taylor 804-446-2960 btaylor@lexrich5.org

Dreher Byron Quinatoa 803-429-6824 byronquinatoa@gmail.com

Dutch Fork Todd Woodward 803-995-2416 twoodwar@lexrich5.org

Fox Creek Kate Schladenhauffen 832-338-5308 keschladenhauffen@gmail.com

Gray Collegiate Kevin Heise 803-447-6496 kheise@grayca.com

Greenwood Daniel Sorrow 864-391-6247 sorrowde@gwd50.org

Greer Middle College Todd Lea 864-561-2252 Todd.Lea@gmail.com

Irmo Matt McCloghry 413-265-4720 coachmattjmt@gmail.com

Lugoff-Elgin Bill Bacon 803-312-4579 william.bacon@kcsdschools.net

PAC Joel Chandler 803-269-6020 pacpanthers@windstream.net

Philip Simmons Patrick Gundersen 484-985-2171 gundersenp@bcsdschools.net

Richland Northeast Jay A'Hern 803-530-4685 meansahern@yahoo.com

Ridge View Brian Lewis 803-922-4712 blewis@richland2.org

River Bluff Phil Savitz 803-629-8370 psavitz@lexington1.net

Spring Valley Stephen McKinney 864-650-2621 smckinney@richland2.org

Sumter Travis Disher 803-968-6699 travis.disher@sumterschools.net

T.L. Hanna Matt Brophy 864-704-6802 matthewbrophy@anderson5.net

White Knoll Yes 803-414-4610 jfreeman@lexington1.net
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